1346 Pioneer Way
El Cajon, CA 92020
   (619) 442-0577 FAX (619) 442-0578
Fluorescent
TFL 5240 STAGGERED STRIP
Specifications
TFL5240  are 2 lamp T5 fixtures in a 3” offset staggered configuration.

Our engineers and design team are eager to accommodate your
 special requests.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION LAMPS
TFL-5240-120-28-T5
Low profile T5 strip, integral ballast 2 - 8W T5
TFL-5240-120-213-T5
Low profile T5 strip, integral ballast 2 - 13W T5
TFL-5240-120-214-T5 Low profile T5 strip, integral ballast 2 - 14W T5
TFL-5240-120-221-T5 Low profile T5 strip, integral ballast 2 - 21W T5
TFL-5240-120-225-T5 Low profile T5 strip, integral ballast 2 - 28W T5
TFL-5240-120-235-T5 Low profile T5 strip, integral ballast 2 - 35W T5
TFL-5240-120-224-T5 HO Low Profile T5 strip, integral ballast 2 - 24W T5 HO
TFL-5240-120-239-T5 HO Low Profile T5 strip, integral ballast 2 - 39W T5 HO
TFL-5240-120-254-T5 HO Low Profile T5 strip, integral ballast 2 - 54W T5 HO
Symmetric  - SR
Asymmetric  - AR
2.28”
3.100